
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO
81 4X100 Stile Libero F Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 2 (01-07-2022 ore 15:00)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
DE ROSA R. '02' FERRARA A. '04' CAROFALO G. '02' VENTURI A. '04'

2) 176906 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino s.t.
DARAIO M. '03' CATTIN A. '03' UGONA G. '03' PILLONI S. '05'

3) 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd s.t.
GORLIER G. '05' PUSCEDDU S. '00' FRESIA F. '00' GHISLA F. '05'

4) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'51.14
BUONGIORNO F. '02' VALLE C. '03' BORRA G. '01' ZANIRATO I. '01'

5) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 01'54.54
CURTIS S. '06' GASTALDI A. '03' CARUSO C. '02' VARENGO M. '08'

6) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 01'56.43
FARELLI E. '06' MARRA E. '06' DEMASI S. '04' DEMASI B. '04'

7) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'57.27
ANZANELLO I. '05' DEL BIANCO F. '07' PANDISCIA G. '05' ZUCCO M. '05'

8) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 01'57.42
BELLINI C. '04' DAL CERO S. '06' PAVIA L. '05' ROSSI S. '08'

9) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'57.49
FERINA V. '07' SACRIPANTI S. '07' PUNTILLO V. '07' BRIGNOLO C. '07'

10) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 01'58.62
ROGGIA A. '00' LENTI E. '04' PILLONI A. '08' CANI F. '09'

11) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 01'59.85
SIBIO A. '08' LACATUSU M. '03' PANIER A. '06' MASILI A. '06'

12) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 02'00.15
FERRERO V. '07' SANDRONE S. '06' CILIBERTI D. '06' DE ROSA B. '07'

13) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 02'00.60
MATTIEL R. '06' MATTIEL M. '08' BOGGIONE G. '07' REGAZZO M. '06'

14) 195185 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 02'03.45
SASSO A. '07' ROSA G. '08' VIRANO A. '03' VINCON S. '09'

15) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 02'03.51
CURIONE B. '09' CARPIGNANO N. '08' PIERI G. '08' BIZZARO N. '08'

16) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 02'06.10
FIUMICELLI C. '08' SCATTONE A. '09' MEZZANO M. '08' VALFRE' DI BONZO M. '09'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO
81 4X100 Stile Libero M Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 2 (01-07-2022 ore 15:00)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
PELOSO Y. '05' CACIOLI A. '05' CIANCIA F. '04' SFORZA L. '07'

2) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
GENZINI L. '01' TOMASI E. '01' GAMBATESA A. '04' PALLONE L. '04'

3) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
CIANCIA L. '02' RUVOLO N. '05' COLUCCI E. '03' CALVISI M. '02'

4) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara s.t.
ANDORNO F. '07' AZZALIN E. '07' CHIARCOS R. '91' DANIELI L. '06'

5) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd s.t.
DUTTO J. '03' GALLESIO T. '02' GIORDANO A. '03' GIORDANO W. '06'

6) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 01'41.96
ACTIS DATO L. '05' AUDANO F. '02' FASOLO F. '01' BOLOGNINI A. '02'

7) 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd 01'43.41
MACCAGNANO A. '01' DI PAOLO L. '04' ARALDO L. '04' RE S. '98'

8) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'43.49
FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA S. '02' DUTTO S. '03' MANCINI G. '02' CAVEDINI L. '02'

9) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'44.66
GARINO F. '04' RUGGIERO M. '06' FRANCAVILLA M. '04' GHIDONI S. '04'

10) 198420 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'45.00
RANDI A. '04' PIZZETTI A. '04' GALLETTI F. '04' FUSCO A. '04'

11) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 01'45.82
GUSSONE S. '04' BRUNO D. '02' DAL CERO F. '02' DESSI' A. '04'

12) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 01'47.72
AGOSTINI G. '04' BASSINO D. '05' BORTOLOZZO D. '00' DALMASSO A. '05'

13) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 01'48.26
BORILLE A. '03' PANIER A. '02' ROMEO A. '04' GARBIN G. '03'

14) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 01'48.60
MARQUEZ SANTANA M. '06' MASSOLA M. '06' BOSSETTO S. '07' GAIDO A. '06'

15) 195185 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'51.94
LISI N. '05' FARINON A. '05' BOUVET C. '04' BREGA A. '02'

16) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 01'52.53
INCARNATO S. '07' TOCCO D. '08' ANDREOTTI R. '07' RUSTICI M. '06'

17) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 01'56.02
ROMEO L. '07' ALOSI L. '07' FERRARIS N. '08' ALERCIA R. '06'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO
82 4X200 Stile Libero F Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 4 (02-07-2022 ore 15:00)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
ANZANELLO I. '05' BRIGNOLO C. '07' ZUCCO M. '05' PANDISCIA G. '05'

2) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd s.t.
AIRAUDO M. '07' ALOIA S. '09' ARIONE S. '09' AZZARETTI G. '08'

3) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd s.t.
BRACCO A. '06' CALZAVARA S. '07' CALZAVARA S. '05' CARUSO C. '02'

4) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 02'03.19
ROGGIA A. '00' PILLONI A. '08' LACATUSU M. '03' SIBIO A. '08'

5) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 02'03.60
CILIBERTI D. '06' FARELLI E. '06' SANDRONE S. '06' MARRA E. '06'

6) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 02'04.45
DE ROSA R. '02' CAROFALO G. '02' LASORSA M. '07' DEMASI S. '04'

7) 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd 02'04.48
FRESIA F. '00' GORLIER G. '05' GHISLA F. '05' PUSCEDDU S. '00'

8) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 02'04.90
LENTI E. '04' PANIER A. '06' CANI F. '09' ZECCHINATO V. '02'

9) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 02'08.71
REGRUTO TOMALINO G. '05' FERRARA A. '04' DEMASI B. '04' GIACHINO I. '04'

10) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 02'14.00
MEZZANO M. '08' VALFRE' DI BONZO M. '09' SCATTONE A. '09' FIUMICELLI C. '08'

11) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 02'14.58
DAL CERO S. '06' ROSSI S. '08' NOVARESE M. '04' PAVIA L. '05'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO
82 4X200 Stile Libero M Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 4 (02-07-2022 ore 15:00)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd s.t.
ROMEO A. '04' TOSETTO N. '00' ACTIS DATO L. '05' FASOLO F. '01'

2) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
CACIOLI A. '05' GAMBATESA A. '04' CIANCIA F. '04' RUVOLO N. '05'

3) 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd s.t.
DI PAOLO L. '04' PALMIERI M. '00' ARALDO L. '04' RE S. '98'

4) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara s.t.
FRANZONE J. '08' GARONI A. '07' GAVIORNO S. '07' GENTINI M. '04'

5) 198420 Swimming Club Alessandria s.t.
FUSCO A. '04' GALLETTI F. '04' PIZZETTI A. '04' RANDI A. '04'

6) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd s.t.
ABOUTAIEB M. '07' AGOSTINI G. '04' AIRAUDO N. '04' BARAGIANI L. '07'

7) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd s.t.
BERTOLINO A. '06' GALLESIO T. '02' MARZARI A. '07' RIBERO F. '06'

8) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'48.87
CAVEDINI L. '02' DUTTO S. '03' MANCINI G. '02' FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA S. '02'

9) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'50.07
GARINO F. '04' RUGGIERO M. '06' FRANCAVILLA M. '04' GENZINI A. '04'

10) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 01'55.08
CIANCIA L. '02' CACIOLI M. '02' COLUCCI E. '03' PELOSO Y. '05'

11) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 01'55.51
AUDANO F. '02' LAFRONZA M. '99' GARBIN G. '03' BORILLE A. '03'

12) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 01'55.70
SFORZA L. '07' AUDISIO L. '06' BOSSETTO S. '07' MARQUEZ SANTANA M. '06'

13) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 02'03.56
ROMEO L. '07' ALOSI L. '07' FERRARIS N. '08' FENOGLIO P. '07'

14) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 02'17.11
TOCCO D. '08' ANDREOTTI R. '07' INCARNATO S. '07' RUSTICI M. '06'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO
91 4X100 Misti F Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 6 (03-07-2022 ore 15:00)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd s.t.
GAMERRO S. '00' GUARISO G. '02' PILLONI A. '08' ROGGIA A. '00'

2) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
REGRUTO TOMALINO G. '05' VENTURI A. '04' DEMASI B. '04' FARELLI E. '06'

3) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
SANDRONE S. '06' PELISSERI S. '07' CILIBERTI D. '06' MARRA E. '06'

4) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
QUARA' G. '02' FERRARA A. '04' CAROFALO G. '02' DEMASI S. '04'

5) 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd s.t.
GORLIER G. '05' FRESIA F. '00' GHISLA F. '05' PUSCEDDU S. '00'

6) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
BIASIOLI M. '03' CALO' R. '00' BORRA G. '01' VALLE C. '03'

7) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
PUNTILLO V. '07' FERINA V. '07' DEL BIANCO F. '07' SACRIPANTI S. '07'

8) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
ZUCCO M. '05' ROCCHIETTI S. '06' PANDISCIA G. '05' ANZANELLO I. '05'

9) 195185 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto s.t.
SASSO A. '07' ROSA G. '08' VINCON S. '09' VIRANO A. '03'

10) 198420 Swimming Club Alessandria s.t.
TASSINARIO L. '07' GALLIONE F. '07' TARTARA E. '07' LUCACI A. '08'

11) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza s.t.
SCATTONE A. '09' MARIDORT E. '09' LA ROCCA A. '09' VALFRE' DI BONZO M. '09'

12) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd s.t.
DAL CERO S. '06' PAVIA L. '05' NOVARESE M. '04' ROSSI S. '08'

13) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd s.t.
LEONE L. '09' PERINO A. '08' SCAGLIONE C. '99' VACCANEO M. '03'

14) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd s.t.
REGAZZO M. '06' TOPPAN V. '09' VOLPE M. '08' MATTIEL R. '06'

15) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 02'13.21
GARBIN S. '06' ZECCHINATO V. '02' PUPPI S. '04' LENTI E. '04'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO
91 4X100 Misti M Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 6 (03-07-2022 ore 15:00)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd s.t.
ACTIS DATO L. '05' MUSELLA N. '01' AUDANO F. '02' FASOLO F. '01'

2) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd s.t.
TOSETTO N. '00' ROSSETTO F. '05' BORILLE A. '03' BOLOGNINI A. '02'

3) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
CIANCIA L. '02' SECONDO M. '03' CACIOLI A. '05' SFORZA L. '07'

4) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
GAMBATESA A. '04' RUVOLO N. '05' PELOSO Y. '05' CIANCIA F. '04'

5) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
GAIDO A. '06' MARANGON A. '06' MARQUEZ SANTANA M. '06' SCIACCA O. '06'

6) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
ERCOLANO L. '03' TOMASI E. '01' COLUCCI E. '03' GENZINI L. '01'

7) 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd s.t.
PALMIERI M. '00' DI PAOLO L. '04' SANTELLI G. '00' RE S. '98'

8) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara s.t.
FAETI S. '05' FRANZONE J. '08' GARONI A. '07' GAVIORNO M. '07'

9) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
DUTTO S. '03' VIBERTI L. '02' CAVEDINI L. '02' FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA S. '02'

10) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
RUGGIERO M. '06' ZAGAROLO D. '04' FRANCAVILLA M. '04' GARINO F. '04'

11) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
BORDIGLIA L. '04' ALTINI L. '04' CAUSIN L. '04' GENZINI A. '04'

12) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
GHIDONI S. '04' SCARCIGLIA S. '04' SAMMITO V. '03' SPINA A. '04'

13) 198420 Swimming Club Alessandria s.t.
POLO A. '04' GALLETTI F. '04' PIZZETTI A. '04' FUSCO A. '04'

14) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza s.t.
FERRARIS N. '08' SEHITAJ A. '07' FENOGLIO P. '07' ALERCIA R. '06'

15) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd s.t.
DAL CERO F. '02' SCARCINA A. '07' PELOSI F. '05' BRUNO D. '02'

16) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd s.t.
DE SARIO C. '07' FERONE E. '06' GHIONE E. '03' PIANO A. '99'

17) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd s.t.
PINCA P. '07' PRINCIPATO D. '07' PONASSI F. '08' PEANO M. '07'

18) 195185 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'57.21
FARINON A. '05' BREGA A. '02' BOUVET C. '04' LISI N. '05'

19) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 02'09.69
INCARNATO S. '07' RUSTICI M. '06' TOCCO D. '08' ANDREOTTI R. '07'
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